
 

Bauskas novada atklātais čempionāts novusā pāru spēlēs 11.02.2023. 

Nr Uzvārds,vārds Komanda 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Punkti Vieta 

1 Lauks Eduards 

Gribs Jānis 

Bauska 

Bauska 
N 0 

1-3 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-1 

0 

0-3 

2 

3-1 

0 

0-3 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 

2 

3-1 
9 7 

2 Pavilons Aldis 

Jākoba Inese 

Mežotne 

Bauska 

2 

3-1 
O 1 

2-2 

2 

3-0 

0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

0 

0-3 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-1 
12 6 

3 Salna Jānis 

Jegorovs Jānis 

Code 

Vecsaule 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 
V 1 

2-2 

0 

1-3 

1 

2-2 

0 

0-3 

2 

3-0 

0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 

2 

3-0 

1 

2-2 

9 8 

4 Vancāns Aivars 

Rudzītie Ervīns 

Dāviņi 

Brunava 

0 

1-3 

0 

0-3 

1 

2-2 
U 0 

1-3 

1 

2-2 

0 

0-3 

0 

0-3 

1 

2-2 

0 

1-3 

0 

0-3 

1 

2-2 
4 12 

5 Simsons Pēteris 

Kvedars Agris 

Bauska 

Bauska 

2 

3-0 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-1 
S 0 

0-3 

2 

3-0 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-0 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 
19 1 

6 Pavilons Dainis 

Kārkliņš Jānis 

Ceraukste 

Bauska 

0 

1-3 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-0 
S 0 

0-3 

2 

3-0 

0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 

1 

2-2 
9 9 

7 Namiķis Edgars 

Segliņš Agris 

Bauska 

Rundāle 

2 

3-0 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-0 

2 

3-0 

0 

0-3 

2 

3-0 
B 2 

3-0 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-1 

0 

0-3 

1 

2-2 
15 2 

8 Brazauskis Jānis 

Pavilone Māra 

Code 

Mežotne 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

0 

0-3 

2 

3-0 

0 

1-3 

0 

0-3 

0 

0-3 
A 2 

3-1 

0 

0-3 

0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 
6 11 

9 Sirmelis Oskars 

Dumbrovskis Salvis 

Code 

Bauska 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-0 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 

0 

1-3 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 

0 

1-3 
U 1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 
12 5 

10 Smalkais Raimonds 

Francis Aigars 

Bauska 

Bauska 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-1 

0 

0-3 

2 

3-1 

0 

1-3 

2 

3-0 

1 

2-2 
S 1 

2-2 

2 

3-1 
15 3 

11 Fikss Dainis 

Veidemanis Andis 

Bauska 

Mežotne 

2 

3-1 

0 

1-3 

0 

0-3 

2 

3-0 

0 

1-3 

2 

3-1 

2 

3-0 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 
K 2 

3-0 
14 4 

12 Vivcums Jānis Bauska 0 

1-3 

0 

1-3 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

1 

2-2 

2 

3-1 

1 

2-2 

0 

1-3 

0 

0-3 
A 8 10 


